Murrayfield Primary, Nursery and Language Centre


Christmas 16/17


Wednesday 30th November
Nursery Puppet Theatre 

Thursday 1st December
Sharing Our Learning – 11-12pm/2-3pm in hall

Friday 2nd December


Christmas Jumper Morning – Fundraising for Jak’s Den

Wednesday 7th December

Christmas Lunch
Christmas Fair


Thursday 8th December

Nursery Christmas Concert
Choir to Tesco

Tuesday 13th December
Christmas Concert – pm
Christmas Concert – am


Thursday 15th December[image: Image result for rookie rockstar logo]

Christmas Party – P1 am
[bookmark: _GoBack]Rookie Rockstar Concert – pm

Monday 19th December
Christmas Party – P2-3 am[image: Image result for christmas party]


Tuesday 20th December
Christmas Party – P5-4 am
Christmas Party – P7-6 pm

Wednesday 21st December
Christmas Party – Nursery am/pm
Christmas Sing-along – pm

Please note, dates subject to change
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